DOMESTIC DEBT

INTEREST RATE COMPOSITION

as at MAY 31, 2014
(J$mn)

Variable Rate Debt
Fixed Rate Debt

Non Interest -Bearing Debt

Total Debt

J$
337,459.29
692,335.23

753.13

1,030,547.65

%

32.56
67.37
0.07

100.00

Source: Debt Operations, DMB
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